FGS-2824:
8-Port TP+16-Port SFP GbE L2 Managed Switch
Key FeaturesKey Features
Standard compliance
    ---IEEE 802.3x Flow Control capability
    ---IEEE 802.1q VLAN
    ---IEEE 802.1p
RoHS Compliance

Gigabit SFP Module LED                          LINK/ACT
Configuration                                          Connector                Port
10/100Mbps TP Jack (RJ-45)                TP(RJ-45)                 1 to 8
1000Mbps SFP Fiber Module                SFP                           9 to 24
Carton Dimensions (mm)      pcs/Carton       N.W (KG)        G.W (KG)
       530x512x345                              5                         20                  21
Model
   FGS-2824: 8-Port TP+16-Port SFP GbE L2 Managed Switch
Optional SFP Fiber Module (See note below)
RUB TECHTECH
Networking & Communications
R
SFP.LC               1000Base-SX GE SFP Multi-Mode Fiber Module 850nm
SFP.LC.M2        1000Base-SX GE SFP Fiber Module, LC Multi-
                             Mode 1310nm 2km
SFP.LC.S10       1000Base-LX GE SFP Single-Mode 10Km Fiber
                             Module 1310nm
SFP.LC.S30       1000Base-LX GE SFP Single-Mode 30Km Fiber
                             Module 1310nm
SFP.L5.S50        1000Base-LX GE SFP Single-Mode 50Km Fiber
                             Module 1550nm
SFP.BL5.S10     1000Base-LX GE SFP BiDi_LC 10Km Module Single
                             Fiber 1550nm, Type 1
SFP.BL3.S10     1000Base-LX GE SFP BiDi_LC 10Km Module Single
                             Fiber 1310nm, Type 2
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Note: FGS-2824 only supports the SFP transceiver from the following vendors.
1. Ruby Tech Corporation

w
it
c
h
Gigabit Switch
L2 Managed Switch
RUB TECHTECH
Networking & Communications
R
Ruby Tech Corp.
3F, No.1, Lane 50, Nan Kang Road, Sec.3, Taipei, Taiwan         http://www.rubytech.com.tw
                                                                                                                                                 2008-07.30-Version A
Technical information listed is subject to change without prior notice. All brand names and trademarks are property of their respective owners.
    Copyright  c  2008 Ruby Tech Corp. All rights reserved.
SFP.BL5.S20         1000Base-LX GE SFP BiDi_LC 20Km Module Single Fiber 1550nm, Type 1
SFP.BL3.S20         1000Base-LX GE SFP BiDi_LC 20Km Module Single Fiber 1310nm, Type 2
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website